FAN

FEDERACION
ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION

FASE 2 COPA PROVINCIAL SEVILLA
SEVILLA, 6 - 7/11/2021

Prueba 24
07/11/2021 - 9:55

Fem., 200m Braza

Absoluto Fem.
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 3

3 DELGADO VIQUE, Carla
4 CORNEJO ABARCA, Marina
5 GOMEZ LOPEZ, Sabina

Serie 2de 3

1 TORRES TATAY, Antia
2 CANDELERA MARTOS, Adriana
3 SANCHEZ GALLEGO, Maria
4 GOMEZ SANCHEZ, Elba

0 ~NO Ol

CABRERA, Lola

Serie 3de 3

DELGADO FERNANDEZ, Daniela
ROMERO MARTINEZ, Helena
FERNANDEZ GARCIA, Eva

1 CUADRA JURADO, Alba Rocio
2 VIOLA CARMONA, Estela

3 LORA CABALLERO, Ana

4 FIGUEROA ESTRADA, Lucia
5 BARRAGAN RUIZ, Alba

6 TORRES NAVAS, Blanca

7 SEPULVEDA CHACON, Carolina
8 FERNANDEZ CASTILLO, Angela
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Club Triatlon Gines
C. Nautico Sevilla
C. Nautico Sevilla

C.N. Dos Hermanas
C. Nautico Sevilla
Club Triatlon Gines
C.N. Dos Hermanas
C.N. Union Rinconada
C.N. Union Rinconada
Club Triatlon Gines

C. Nautico Sevilla

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

Dos Hermanas
San Juan

Dos Hermanas
San Juan

Alcala

Dos Hermanas
Dos Hermanas
Union Rinconada

2585

4:11.39
3:22.39
3:20.96
3:17.68
4:03.25

3:11.54
3:06.71
2:58.61
2:50.00
2:50.67
3:09.45
3:06.87
3:13.60

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71110
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